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2017/2018

GARDEN NAM

AMO

AMRAIL

BALISERA

BARAOORA

BURJAN

CHANDPORE

CHATLAPORE

DARAGAON

DEANSTON

DEUNDI

DEUNDI A/C NOYAPARA

ETAH

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

HABIBNAGAR

KARIMPORE

KAROTOA

LACKATOORAH

LAL. A/C MERTINGA

LAL. A/C NOYAPARA

LALCHAND

LALCHAND A/C DEUNDI

LUAYUNI

LUAYUNI A/C MURAICHERRA T. E

LUNGLA

LUSKERPORE

M.R KHAN

MADHUPUR

MARINA

MAZDEHEE

MERTINGA

MIRZAPORE

MONIPUR

NALUA

NEPTUNE

NEW DANTMARA

NEW SAMANBAGH

NOYAPARA

PATRAKHOLA

PHOOLTULLAH

RAJGHAT

REMA

SAGURNAL

SAGURNAL A/C ISLAMABAD

     34,875.5

     39,545.2

    109,284.1

     32,957.4

      7,405.2

      8,787.7

     22,142.4

     66,972.9

     19,772.5

     15,366.6

        549.2

      7,908.9

      1,647.6

      4,986.7

     12,615.5

     25,429.7

      3,291.0

      4,388.0

        439.5

        548.5

     17,843.0

      1,206.5

      7,138.0

        548.5

      3,295.5

     12,632.5

      5,923.0

     21,947.2

     10,421.5

      5,542.4

     12,074.0

      3,295.2

      9,325.2

     51,628.7

      2,746.0

      7,679.0

      2,244.7

      6,590.1

      7,679.4

     15,358.0

     10,436.4

      7,134.9

     15,908.6

        274.5

 201.89

 205.75

 215.88

 194.78

 182.07

 187.75

 200.42

 211.27

 198.25

 203.89

 195.00

 193.82

 235.67

 169.49

 198.70

 201.45

 167.17

 178.00

 195.00

 206.00

 206.17

 205.46

 170.77

 160.00

 186.67

 193.04

 200.33

 254.74

 189.00

 184.40

 207.73

 227.00

 182.47

 204.33

 218.80

 174.79

 201.94

 187.17

 180.75

 214.46

 192.05

 192.58

 179.24

 180.00

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:

     14,828.7

     12,083.2

     10,982.2

     27,463.6

      7,405.2

      3,295.3

      2,197.0

     28,548.7

     13,730.8

      9,331.0

        549.2

      5,162.7

           .0

           .0

      3,839.5

      8,238.5

           .0

        548.5

           .0

           .0

      9,334.0

           .0

      3,295.5

        548.5

      3,295.5

      1,647.6

           .0

      7,132.8

      6,033.5

      1,662.7

      7,133.3

           .0

      4,937.2

     19,223.3

           .0

      4,388.0

           .0

      4,943.1

      3,565.4

      7,679.0

     10,436.4

           .0

      7,131.2

           .0

 196.53

 201.50

 203.30

 191.76

 182.07

 184.83

 186.00

 203.29

 198.44

 202.18

 195.00

 193.40

    .00

    .00

 194.14

 193.80

    .00

 170.00

    .00

    .00

 200.00

    .00

 159.33

 160.00

 186.67

 188.67

    .00

 250.27

 182.45

 179.67

 203.08

    .00

 172.22

 193.09

    .00

 175.13

    .00

 187.11

 179.46

 205.64

 192.05

    .00

 173.31

    .00
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     715,690.7  202.05

2017/2018

2016/2017
     713,495.5

       2,195.2

 202.32

 114.75

GRAND TOTAL 

GARDEN NAM

SAIF

SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE

SATHGAO

SHUMSHERNUGGER

SILLOAH

ZAREEN

SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE

SUB TOTAL :

SUB TOTAL :

     17,008.7

      9,873.7

     16,743.9

      1,098.4

      4,942.7

      6,041.2

      2,195.2

 180.39

 166.83

 185.33

 167.50

 194.83

 227.09

 114.75

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:

SEASON:

      8,776.7

      5,485.0

     16,743.9

      1,098.4

      2,471.2

           .0

      2,195.2

     285,166.3

       2,195.2

     287,361.5

 172.31

 163.00

 185.33

 167.50

 194.32

    .00

 114.75

 193.21

 114.75

 192.61


